1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

WSF Referees

Mohammad Fayyaz (Hong Kong, China)
Anthony So (Hong Kong, China)
Srikanth K. Seshadri (India)

Yogendra Singh (India)

Jamshed Gul Khan (Pakistan)

Tahir Jamil Khanzada (Pakistan)

Regional Referees

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Rajiv Reddy (India) : mid 2015 - 2018

Munir Shah (Singapore) : mid 2015 - 2018

Chan Ping Him (Hong Kong, China) : 2016 - 2018
Abdulrahman A. Alowaish (Kuwait) : 2016 - 2018
Ken Ku (Macau, China) : 2016 - 2018

Sajjad Ahmed (Pakistan) : 2016 - 2018

Munawar Zaman (Pakistan) : 2016 - 2018

Zhang Wen (China) : 2017 - 2019

Amos Yuen (Hong Kong, China) : 2017 - 2019

10) Dhiraj Singh (India) : 2017 - 2019
11) Mehdi Mokhtari (Iran) : 2017 - 2019
12) Naved Kashif Khan (Malaysia) : 2017 - 2019

13) Kelvintra Breshant Selveraj (Malaysia) : 2017 — 2019

14) Samuel Chan (Malaysia) : 2018
15) Asif Khan (Pakistan) : 2018 - 2020

16) Mohd Abdullah Arrffan (Singapore) : 2018 - 2020
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WSF Assessor

1)
2)

Fahim Gul Khan (Pakistan)
Munir Shah (Singapore)

Regional Assessors

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Ebrahim Kamal (Bahrain)

Mohammad Fayyaz (Hong Kong, China)
Andrew Ho (Hong Kong, China)
Anthony So (Hong Kong, China)

Amos Yuen (Hong Kong, China)

Rajiv Reddy (India)

Srikanth K. Seshadri (India)

Yogendra Singh (India)

Leslie Ponnampalam (Malaysia)

10) Tahir Jamil Khanzada (Pakistan)
11) Mohd Abdullah Arrffan (Singapore)



